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Pacton Aanhanger Aanhanger 2 assen met borden

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
Max. Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Pacton

Pritschenanhénger ] _Showtuinen
| in | Jsselmuiden

en Emmeloord

WH-GP-54

1996

16-04-1996

Gebraucht

Gut

BS1112

5.240kg
14.760kg
20.000kg
6.970cm

254cm



Pacton Aanhanger Aanhanger 2 assen met borden

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2

Beschreibung

Konstruktionsjahr: 1996

Zubehor
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